Date

November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015

GARY JOHNSON - Past Chair

Amount
$323.33
$832.58
$94.92
$115.38
$12.00

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Description

OHA HealthAchieve 2015
OHA HealthAchieve 2015
OHA HealthAchieve 2015
OHA HealthAchieve 2015
OHA HealthAchieve 2015



